FORM 4	_	UNI	fed s	TATES SE		ES AN			GE COMM	IISSIO	N	OMB APPROVAL	
o Check this box if n longer subject to Secti 16. Form 4 or Form obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruction 1(b) (Print or Type Respons	ion 5 nue.).			CHANGE led pursuant to S Section 17(a) of Section 30	Section 16(a	a) of the S Utility Ho	CIAL Securiti olding (owne	ge Act of 1934, Act of 1935 or			OMB Number: 3235-0 Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden per response 0.5	
					1.000			, ,					
1. Name and Addres	BVF Partners L.		2.	Issuer Nam Biocryst Pl						6.	(Check all applicable)	rting Person(s) to Issuer) <u>X</u> 10% Owner	
(Last) 227 West Monroe	(First) Street, Suite 480	(Middle)	3.	I.R.S. Ident Number of Person, if a (Voluntary)	Reporting n entity	4.	Mon	ement for th/Day/Yea ember 19, 2			Officer (give title below)	Other (specify below)	
	(Street)					5.		nendment, nth/Year)	Date of Origina	ıl 7.	Person X Form filed by 1	ne) One Reporting More than	
Chicago,	Illinois	60606									One Reporting	ş Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Т	able I — Non-I	Derivative	Securitie	s Acqu	ired, Dispo	osed of, or Ben	eficially (Dwned		
1. Title of Security 2. (Instr. 3)		Da				Transaction Code (Instr. 8)4.Securities Acquired (a of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			• • • •	or Dispos	ed 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at End of Month (Instr 3 and 4)		Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
	(Wond) Day	, icury	(inonti	i Duy, i cui j	Code	V		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	_		
Common Stock	12/19/02				Р			2,700	А	\$0.8998	}	(1)	(1)(2)
Common Stock	12/19/02				Р			1,000	А	\$0.8998	}	(1)	(1)(3)
Common Stock	12/19/02				Р			3,000	А	\$0.8998	}	(1)	(1)(4)
Common Stock	12/20/02				Р			1,100	А	\$0.8942	2	(1)	(1)(2)
Common Stock	12/20/02				Р			1,000	А	\$0.8942	2	(1)	(1)(3)
Common Stock	12/20/02				Р			1,000	А	\$0.8942	2	(1)	(1)(4)
											2,075,100		
Reminder: Report on a *If the form is filed by r		porting person, s	ee Instru ENTIA	uction 4(b)(v). L PERSONS V INED IN THIS	VHO ARE FORM A	TO RES	SPONI REQU	JIRED TO		NLESS T			
FORM 4 (Continued)					Table				es Acquired, D rants, options,		f, or Beneficially Owne ble securities)	ed	

					(<i>e.g.</i> , puts, cans, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1.	Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2.	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Transaction 1 Month/Day/		3A.	Deemed Ex Date, if any (Month/Day	y		4.	Transac Code (Instr. 8		5.	Securit or Disp	r of Derivative ies Acquired (A) osed of (D) 3, 4, and 5)	6.	Date Exercisa Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y	te
												Code	v		(A)	(D)		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date
									_										
_																			
7.	Title and Amount o (Instr. 3 and 4)	of Une	derlying Securities		8.	Price of De Security (Instr. 5)	rivative	e 9.		Number of Securities Owned F Reported (Instr. 4)	s Bene ollow	eficially ing		10.		Form of Securities: or Indirect (I)	11	. Nature of Ind Beneficial Ov (Instr. 4)	
	Title		Amount or Nu Shares	imber of	f														

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) The shares reported in this response are beneficially owned by BVF Partners L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("Partners"), the designated filer of this joint filing on Form 4, and by its general partner, BVF Inc., a Delaware corporation ("BVF Inc."), which is also an investment advisor to Partners. Partners is the general partner of Biotechnology Value Fund, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("BVF, L.P.") both investment limited partnership ("BVF, L.P."), both investment limited partnerships. Partners also is the manager of BVF Inc.extended partnership ("BVF, L.P."), both investment limited partnerships. Partners also is the manager of BVF Investments, L.C., a Delaware limited liability company ("Investments"). Pursuant to the operating agreement of Investments, partners is authorized, among other unings, to invest the funds of Ziff Asset Management, L.P., the majority member of Investments, in the shares of Common Stock reported in Table I as being beneficially owned by Investments. Mark N. Lampert is the sole shareholder and sole director of BVF Inc., and is an officer of BVF Inc. This joint filing on Form 4 shall not be deemed an admission that Mark N. Lampert is, for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or otherwise, the beneficial owner of any equity securities covered by this joint filing.
- (2) Shares beneficially owned by BVF, L.P.
- (3) Shares beneficially owned by BVF2, L.P.
- (4) Shares beneficially owned by Investments.

BVF Partners L.I	2	
By:	BVF Inc., its general partner	
By:	/s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
	** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Control Number.

Biotechnology Value Fund, L.P.		BIOTECHNOLOGY VALUE FUND, L.P.	
227 West Monroe Street Chicago, Illinois 60606	, Suite 4800	By: BVF Partners L.P., its general partner	
		By: BVF Inc., its general partner	
		By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
		**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory	Date
. Biotechnology Value Fu		BIOTECHNOLOGY VALUE FUND II, L.P.	
227 West Monroe Street Chicago, Illinois 60606	, Suite 4800	By: BVF Partners L.P., its general partner	
		By: BVF Inc., its general partner	
		By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
		**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory	Date
. BVF Investments, L.L.C		BVF INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.	
227 West Monroe Street Chicago, Illinois 60606	, Suite 4800	By: BVF Partners L.P., its manager	
		By: BVF Inc., its general partner	
		By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
		**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory	Date
. BVF Inc.		BVF INC.	
One Sansome Street, 31st Floor San Francisco, California 94104		By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
		**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory	Date
Mark N. Lampert One Sansome Street, 31st Floor	st Floor	By: /s/ MARK N. LAMPERT	December 23, 2002
San Francisco, California 94104		**Signature of Reporting Person Authorized Signatory	Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Control Number.